Indoor air Quality
Monitor
Commissioning/User Guide
Revision V1.3c
PR0238-XXX
 Indoor air Quality Monitor  | Document Revision V1.3c
2

CAN bus connection. The display characters available
are shown on the right.
Build Options and Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PR0238-C-D-NFCO Indoor air quality wall mount monitor with CAN bus interface and display.
PR0238-C-ND-NFCO Indoor air quality wall mount monitor with CAN bus interface and no display.
PR0238-E-D-NFCO Indoor air quality wall mount monitor with Ethernet interface and display.
PR0238-E-ND-NFCO Indoor air quality wall mount monitor with Ethernet interface and no display.
Supported Products
The IAQM can currently be used by the following RDM product ranges:
Part Number Description
PR05XX-XX DMTouch